Системы для электрофореза Enduro
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Bicaster and Tricaster models provide casting trays for multiple sized gels in a single
package.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Gel (W x L)
Unit
(W x D x H)
Buffer Volume
(mL)
Max. Sample
Capacity Supplied Combs
Supplied Casting
Trays (cm)
E1007-7 7.7 2.75 x 2.75 in.
(7 x 7 cm)
3.55 x 8.27 x 3.55 in.
(9 x 21 x 9 cm)
225 32 8 tooth (2) –
E1007-10 7.10 2.75 x 3.94 in.
(7 x 10 cm)
3.55 x 8.27 x 3.55 in.
(9 x 21 x 9 cm)
225 64 8 tooth (3) –
E1010-10 10.10 3.94 x 3.94 in.
(10 x 10 cm)
4.92 x 8.66 x 3.55 in.
(12.5 x 22 x 9 cm)
300 100 10* tooth (2) –
E1015-10 15.10 5.9 x 3.94 in.
(15 x 10 cm)
6.89 x 10.43 x 3.55 in.
(17.5 x 26.5 x 9 cm)
500 140 16* tooth (1)
20 tooth (1)
–
E1015-15 15.15 5.9 x 5.9 in.
(15 x 15 cm)
6.89 x 10.43 x 3.55 in.
(17.5 x 26.5 x 9 cm)
500 210 16* tooth (1)
28* tooth (1)
20 tooth (1)
–
E1020-20 20.20 7.9 x 7.9 in.
(20 x 20 cm)
9 x 15.55 x 3.55 in.
(23 x 39.5 x 9 cm)
1,200 450 20 tooth* (2)
40 tooth* (2)
–
E1010-9611 96 3.94 x 4.73 in.
(10 x 12 cm)
4.92 x 8.66 x 3.55 in.
(12.5 x 22 x 9 cm)
300 96 plus 96-well 1 mm –
E1007-BI 7 BiCaster 2.75 x 3.94 in.
(7 x 10 cm)
3.55 x 8.27 x 3.55 in.
(9 x 21 x 9 cm)
225 64 8 tooth (3) 7 x 7, 7 x 10
E1010-BI 10 BiCaster 5.9 x 3.94 in.
(15 x 10 cm)
6.89 x 10.43 x 3.55 in.
(17.5 x 26.5 x 9 cm)
500 140 16* tooth (1)
20 tooth (1)
10 x 7, 10 x 10
E1015-BI 15 BiCaster 5.9 x 5.9 in.
(15 x 15 cm)
6.89 x 10.43 x 3.55 in.
w(17.5 x 26.5 x 9 cm)
500 210 16* tooth (1)

E2110-B-FP	 Fiber pads for blotting cassette, pk of 6
E2110-CP	 Mini cooling pack
PAGE System
(10 x 10 cm)
Electroblotting
System
(10 x 10 cm)
Labnet Enduro Horizontal Gel System Accessories
Trays and Dams
Cat. no.			  Description
E1007-7-GT	 Gel tray, UV transparent, 7 x 7 cm
E1007-10-GT	 Gel tray, UV transparent, 7 x 10 cm
E1007-CD	 Casting dams, for 7 cm wide gel, pk of 2
Combs		 Multichannel
Catalog no.	 Wells	 Thickness	 Well Volume*	Compatible
E1107-16-1.5	 16	 1.5 mm	 15 µl	 No
E1107-12MC-1.5	 12 1.5 mm	 20 µl	 Yes
E1107-5-1.5	 5	 1.5 mm	 68 µl	 No
E1107-16-1	 16 1 mm	 27 µl	 No
E1107-8-1	 8	 1 mm	 25 µl	 No
E1107-12MC-1	 12	 1 mm	 14 µl	 Yes
E1107-10-1.5	 10	 1.5 mm	 27 µl	 No
Enduro 7.7
and 7. 10
(7 cm wide)
Trays and Dams
Cat. no.			  Description
E1010-10-GT	 Gel tray, UV transparent, 10 x 10 cm
E1010-CD	 Casting dams, for 10 cm wide gel, pk of 2
Combs		 Multichannel
Catalog no.	 Wells	 Thickness	 Well Volume*	Compatible
E1110-20MC-1	 20 1 mm	 14 µl	 Yes
E1110-10MC-1	 10	 1 mm	 27 µl	 Yes
E1110-20MC-1.5	 20	 1.5 mm	 20 µl	 Yes
E1110-12-1.5	 12	 1 mm	 23 µl	 No
E1110-16-1	 16	 1 mm	 24 µl	 No
E1110-8-1	 8	 1 mm	 41 µl	 No
E1110-16-0.75	 16	 0.75 mm	 12 µl	 No
E1110-16-2	 16	 2 mm	 32 µl	 No
E1110-12-1.5	 12	 1.5 mm	 34 µl	 No
E1110-10MC-1.5	 10	 1.5 mm	 41 µl	 Yes
E1110-12-0.75	 12	 0.75 mm	 17 µl	 No
E1110-25-2	 25	 2 mm	 20 µl	 No
Enduro 10.10
(10 cm wide)
A variety of combs are availble for the Enduro horizontal gel systems.  Many of the combs and
multichannel compatible.  In addition, replacement gel trays and casting dams are also available.
Enduro 15.10
and 15.15
(15 cm wide)
Trays and Dams
Cat. no.			  Description
E1015-10-GT	 Gel tray, UV transparent, 15 x 10 cm
E1015-15-GT	 Gel tray, UV transparent, 15 x 15 cm
E1015-CD	 Casting dams, for 15 cm wide gel, pk of 2
Combs		 Multichannel
Catalog no.	 Wells	 Thickness	Well Volume*	Compatible
E1115-16MC-1.5	 16	 1.5 mm	 41 µl	 Yes
E1115-20-1.5	 20	 1.5 mm	 32 µl	 No
E1115-30MC-1.5	 30	 1.5 mm	 19 µl	 Yes
E1115-28MC-1	 28	 1 mm	 11 µl	 Yes
E1115-30MC-1	 30	 1 mm	 13 µl	 Yes
E1115-20-1	 20	 1 mm	 21 µl	 No
E1115-8-1.5	 8	 1.5 mm	 100 µl	 No
E1115-14MC-2	 14	 2 mm	 59 µl	 Yes
E1115-18MC-1	 18	 1 mm	 11 µl	 Yes
E1115-20-2	 20	 2 mm	 43 µl	 No
E1115-35-1.5	 35	 1.5 mm	 15 µl	 No
E1115-16MC-1	 16	 1 mm	 27 µl	 Yes
E1115-18MC-1.5	 18	 1.5 mm	 17 µl	 Yes
E1115-12-1.5	 12	 1.5 mm	 61 µl	 No
E1115-20-0.75	 20	 0.75 mm	 16 µl	 No
E1115-12-1	 12	 1 mm	 41 µl	 No
E1115-14MC-1.5	 14	 1.5 mm	 44 µl	 Yes
E1115-16MC-1	 16	 1 mm	 27 µl	 Yes
E1115-10-1	 10	 1 mm	 45 µl	 No
E1115-14MC-1.5	 14	 1.5 mm	 29 µl	 Yes
E1115-28MC-0.75	 28	 0.75 mm	 8 µl	 Yes
E1115-10-1.5	 10	 1.5 mm	 68 µl	 No
E1115-16MC-2	 16 2 mm	 54 µl	 Yes
Enduro 20.20
(20 cm wide)
Trays and Dams
Cat. no.			  Description
E1020-20-GT	 Gel tray, UV transparent, 20 x 20 cm
E1020-CD	 Casting dams, for 20 cm wide gel, pk of 2
Combs		 Multichannel
Catalog no.	 Wells	 Thickness	Well Volume*	Compatible
E1120-20MC-1	 20	 1 mm	 27 µl	 Yes
E1120-20MC-0.75	20	 0.75 mm	 20 µl	 Yes
E1120-40MC-1	 40	 1 mm	 11 µl	 Yes
E1120-40MC-1.5	 40	 1.5 mm	 17 µl	 Yes
E1120-20MC-1.5	 20	 1.5 mm	 41 µl	 Yes
E1120-25-1	 25	 1 mm	 21 µl	 No
E1120-30-1	 30	 1 mm	 17 µl	 No
E1120-40MC-2	 40	 2 mm	 23 µl	 Yes
E1120-16-0.75	 16	 0.75 mm	 30 µl	 No
E1120-50-2	 50	 2 mm	 21 µl	 No
*Approximate sample volume for 5 mm thick gel
PACKING LISTS:
E1010-9611, E1010-9611.5, E1010-9621, E1010-9621.5
Units include tank, lid and electrodes and include the following accessories:-